



ITEM	QTY.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	1	D-2685	GASKET - 3/4" - 366 CM
2	8	8T-7547	BOLT - M8x1.25-30mm
3	8	198-4776	WASHER - HARD
4	1	71E101	MODULE GP. - POWER DISTRIBUTION
5	1	250-0364	BLOCK - STUD
6	1	250-0363	BLOCK - STUD
7	4	204-6102	WASHER
8	4	5C-8312	NUT - M4
9	4	6V-9672	SCREW - M4
10	4	RW440020SS000	WASHER - FLAT 3/8 SS
11	4	012-9158	LOCKNUT SS - 3/8
12	4	254-4451	BOLT - FLANGE
13	3	8T-4908	BOLT - M8
14	6	8T-4224	WASHER - M8
15	3	5C-7261	NUT - M8
16	6	132-5789	CLIP - LADDER
17	2	9N-1394	BLACK - BRACKET

12/20/16	DKR	DATE	BY	ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS 6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234 BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 282-7546	
1	NO	PROJ. UPDATE	CHANGE NOTICE		
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ALTORFER, INC., ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROHIBITED.				DF/71A	APS470G
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED				SCALE/SHEET SIZE	DRAWN BY
TOLERANCES: X.X ± 0.100 X.XX ± 0.050 X.XXX ± 0.005				1=15/C	D. RICHARDSON
THIRDS ANGLE PROJECTION				SHEET	DATE
ANGULAR ± 1°				1 OF 1	8/15/2016
TITLE				ENGINEERING STATUS	
MOUNTING GROUP - POWER DISTRIBUTION				X	PET
DRAWING NUMBER				X	PROD
71A127-1				0	0